
LOT 3 WOODBOROUGH PHASE 3.

797-1316, 1000-1815, DC 1276-44,

CHINNIS ROBERT
807 NW SCENIC LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-8589

22-3S-16-02268-403

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22316.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/20/2023 KS 0.72 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

248,925
5,918
35,000

289,843
100,720
189,123

HX HB WR 56,411
132,712
289,843

0

289,843

1318/1177 7/12/2016 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BETHEL CHREST

THOMAS MARINO & ROB

1000/1815 11/06/2003 WD Q V 01 200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODBOROUGH CORPORATI

ROBERT FREDERICK CH

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

2017HX Base Yr

807 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 2,298 148.7980 166.65 382,962 1995 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1718

BAS 1,718 100 1,718 186,098

FEP 294 80 235 25,456

FGR 483 55 266 28,814

FOP 18 30 5 541

FSP 180 40 72 7,799

PTO 45 5 2 216

2,738 2,298 248,925

BAS= W26 FEP= N12 W22 S12 E12 S3 E10 N3$ S3 W10 N3 W12 FSP=
N14 W10 S18 E10 N4 $ S34 FGR= S23 E21 N23 W21$ E27 S2 FOP= S2
PTO= S5 E9 N5 W9$ E9N2 W9$ E9 S5 E2 S2 E7 N2 E3 N41$.

BAS

26
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3
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FEP 12

22

12
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3
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3

FSP
14

10
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4

FGR23
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FOP9
9
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9

5

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,812.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,718

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

5,918

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


